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RAISE (Resilience Alexandria:
Inform. Support. Elevate.)
Noraine Buttar
noraine.buttar@alexandriava.gov

Amherst County Caring
Coalition
Joni Tables
jatables@countyofamherst.com

Caroline Virginia Community
Resilience Network
Antonio O. Clinkscales
Aclinkscales@ccps.us

Greater Charlottesville TICN
Paige Dipirro &
Meaghan Gordon
Paige.Dipirro@regionten.org
GordonM@charlottesville.gov

Community Partners of
the Eastern Shore
Charmin Horton
chorton@escsb.org

Fairfax County TICN
Sara Miner  
Sara.Miner@fairfaxcounty.gov

Bedford Minds Together 
Mikayla Campbell
mikayla.campbell@horizonbh.org

Hampton Roads TICN
Arielle O’Malley
arielle.omalley@chkd.org

Trauma-Informed Care Network
of Greater Prince William
Heather Martinsen
Hmartinsen@pwcgov.org

Loudoun County TICN
Laurie Tasharski
ltasharski@scanva.org

New River Valley Resiliency
Network
Cora Taylor
cratcliff9@radford.edu

Northern Neck Resource Council
Chad Lewis
Chad.Lewis@havenshelter.org

Peninsula TICN
Antone Green
agreen@hnncsb.org

Triumph Over Trauma: Northern
Shenandoah Valley Resiliency
Initiative
Tina Stevens & Shannon Urum
Tina@imjustmemovement.org
Shannon.Urum@nwcsb.com

Resilient Rappahannock
Michelle Wagaman & Angela
Jameson
mwagaman@rappahannockareacsb.org
angela.jameson@va.gov

Greater Richmond TICN
Lucy Rimington
lrimington@grscan.com

Roanoke Valley TICN
Decca Knight
decca.knight@roact.org

Southwest Virginia TICN
Danielle Dye
ddye@eoco.org

Southside TICN
Amanda Lynch 
amanda.lynch@vdh.virginia.gov

West Piedmont Trauma &
Resiliency Network
Tobias Lutz & Dominick Grembi
westpiedmonttrcn@gmail.com
tlutz@dpcs.org

Greater Williamsburg TICN
Lynette Diaz
Lynette.Diaz@jamescitycountyva.gov

Charlotte Eure
ceure@grscan.com

Trauma Awareness and Resilience
Partners
Kenan Tyner-Smith, Jenna Dahl &
Chris Pennington
prevention@southsidebh.org

Tri-Rivers TICN
Shay Abdus
shana.abdus@dss.virginia.gov

Page Alliance for Community 
Action
Megan Gordon
pageallianceforcommunityaction
@gmail.com

VA TICNs Coordinator

grscan.com/va-ticns

https://grscan.com/programs/community-programs/va-ticns

